
Bergen University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server apache.uib.no

Description Bergen University

Country Norway

Scan Date 23/Sep/2015

Total Dirs 211,894

Total Files 5,487,236

Total Data 5.23 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 211894 5487236 5.23 TB 100.00 %

/pub 211891 5487236 5.23 TB 100.00 %

/pub/Linux 55679 3507582 4.22 TB 80.66 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions 55678 3507582 4.22 TB 80.66 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora 3918 1635526 1.98 TB 37.89 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux 3917 1635525 1.98 TB 37.88 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 2326 649313 0.96 TB 18.43 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse 1675 747642 897.06 GB 16.74 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/opensuse 1672 747642 897.06 GB 16.74 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/ubuntu 46269 633875 833.91 GB 15.56 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/ubuntu/archive 46243 633716 833.45 GB 15.55 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/ubuntu/archiv... 42179 610947 780.85 GB 14.57 %

/pub/ibiblio 131695 1604284 767.11 GB 14.31 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 537 439536 542.14 GB 10.12 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 503 420653 493.44 GB 9.21 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/open... 946 467949 467.15 GB 8.72 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/ubuntu/archiv... 33383 403737 413.31 GB 7.71 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/ubuntu/archiv... 7420 197100 316.79 GB 5.91 %

/pub/ibiblio/eclipse 84584 878685 294.14 GB 5.49 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 560 182288 276.75 GB 5.16 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 3.55 TB 67.93 %

Archive Files 1.16 TB 22.24 %

Disk Image Files 363.77 GB 6.79 %

Internet Files 73.84 GB 1.38 %

Miscellaneous Files 33.91 GB 0.63 %

Image Files 15.89 GB 0.30 %

Document Files 13.77 GB 0.26 %

Program Files 12.98 GB 0.24 %

Data Files 11.49 GB 0.21 %

Development Files 0.98 GB 0.02 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1682.45 GB

Average: 140.20 GB

Maximum: 405.96 GB

Minimum: 41.38 GB

From: 2014/10

To: 2015/09 0 GB

102 GB

204 GB

305 GB

407 GB

Bergen University - FTP Site Statistics 29-Sep-2015

FTP Status v2.6.38 - 1 - www.ftpstatus.com



Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 5334.91 GB

Average: 533.49 GB

Maximum: 1948.72 GB

Minimum: 14.90 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

488 GB

975 GB

1463 GB

1950 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 5353378 ...

Average: 535338 Files

Maximum: 1670650 ...

Minimum: 48308 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

417663 Files

835326 Files

1252988 Files

1670651 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 2.85 TB 56.08 %

DEB Files 587.62 GB 11.27 %

GZ Files 492.08 GB 9.44 %

ISO Files 348.04 GB 6.68 %

ZIP Files 283.13 GB 5.43 %

XZ Files 218.61 GB 4.19 %

TGZ Files 120.79 GB 2.32 %

DRPM Files 112.90 GB 2.17 %

BZ2 Files 63.29 GB 1.21 %

JAR Files 62.62 GB 1.20 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 2.02 M 44.57 %

HTML Files 568.89 K 12.53 %

GZ Files 447.69 K 9.86 %

DRPM Files 382.99 K 8.44 %

JAR Files 361.30 K 7.96 %

DEB Files 346.11 K 7.62 %

FILEZ Files 124.92 K 2.75 %

README Files 101.20 K 2.23 %

META Files 93.10 K 2.05 %

ZIP Files 89.93 K 1.98 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 2790378 3.55 TB 67.90 %

Archive Files 727146 1.16 TB 22.24 %

Disk Image Files 945 363.77 GB 6.79 %

Internet Files 939863 73.84 GB 1.38 %

Miscellaneous Files 426789 33.91 GB 0.63 %

Image Files 10288 15.89 GB 0.30 %

Document Files 232003 13.77 GB 0.26 %

Program Files 1182 12.98 GB 0.24 %

Data Files 333291 11.49 GB 0.21 %

Development Files 16899 0.98 GB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 2406117 2.96 TB 56.64 %

Debian Linux Package File 384250 603.43 GB 11.26 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 447693 492.08 GB 9.18 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 625 348.04 GB 6.49 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 89926 283.13 GB 5.28 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 80946 218.61 GB 4.08 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 78588 120.79 GB 2.25 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 26116 63.29 GB 1.18 %

Java Archive Applet File 361298 62.62 GB 1.17 %

Miscellaneous Files 426789 33.91 GB 0.63 %

Image File 243 15.48 GB 0.29 %

Executable Program 886 12.89 GB 0.24 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 155 10.61 GB 0.20 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 52 8.75 GB 0.16 %

HTML Document 569060 8.67 GB 0.16 %

PDF Document 21790 5.48 GB 0.10 %

MS Developer Studio Application Extension 139 4.93 GB 0.09 %

Text Document 39005 3.76 GB 0.07 %

XML File 40639 3.48 GB 0.06 %

QCOW Disk Image File 16 3.46 GB 0.06 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 2023127 2.85 TB 54.53 %

DEB Files 346112 587.62 GB 10.96 %

GZ Files 447693 492.08 GB 9.18 %

ISO Files 625 348.04 GB 6.49 %

ZIP Files 89926 283.13 GB 5.28 %

XZ Files 80946 218.61 GB 4.08 %

TGZ Files 78588 120.79 GB 2.25 %

DRPM Files 382990 112.90 GB 2.11 %

BZ2 Files 26116 63.29 GB 1.18 %

JAR Files 361298 62.62 GB 1.17 %

NOEXT Files 53211 23.70 GB 0.44 %

UDEB Files 38040 15.80 GB 0.29 %

IMG Files 243 15.48 GB 0.29 %

EXE Files 886 12.89 GB 0.24 %

DMG Files 155 10.61 GB 0.20 %

TBZ Files 52 8.75 GB 0.16 %

HTML Files 568894 8.67 GB 0.16 %

FILEZ Files 124923 7.43 GB 0.14 %

PDF Files 21790 5.48 GB 0.10 %

PKG Files 139 4.93 GB 0.09 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 211894 5487236 5.23 TB 100.00 %

/pub 211891 5487236 5.23 TB 100.00 %

/pub/Linux 55679 3507582 4.22 TB 80.66 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions 55678 3507582 4.22 TB 80.66 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora 3918 1635526 1.98 TB 37.89 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux 3917 1635525 1.98 TB 37.88 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 2326 649313 0.96 TB 18.43 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse 1675 747642 897.06 GB 16.74 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/opensuse 1672 747642 897.06 GB 16.74 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/ubuntu 46269 633875 833.91 GB 15.56 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/ubuntu/archive 46243 633716 833.45 GB 15.55 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/ubuntu/archiv... 42179 610947 780.85 GB 14.57 %

/pub/ibiblio 131695 1604284 767.11 GB 14.31 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 537 439536 542.14 GB 10.12 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 503 420653 493.44 GB 9.21 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/open... 946 467949 467.15 GB 8.72 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/ubuntu/archiv... 33383 403737 413.31 GB 7.71 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/ubuntu/archiv... 7420 197100 316.79 GB 5.91 %

/pub/ibiblio/eclipse 84584 878685 294.14 GB 5.49 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 560 182288 276.75 GB 5.16 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 398 167819 265.89 GB 4.96 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 248 268065 258.76 GB 4.83 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/rpmfusion 2701 175083 255.65 GB 4.77 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 253 152588 234.68 GB 4.38 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 238 152274 232.24 GB 4.33 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/open... 535 162370 209.38 GB 3.91 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 238 137860 204.40 GB 3.81 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/open... 87 80906 195.81 GB 3.65 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 24 154670 187.73 GB 3.50 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 283 114638 180.03 GB 3.36 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 283 109696 166.65 GB 3.11 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/rpmfusion/nonfree 1351 60373 155.44 GB 2.90 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/rpmfusion/non... 1088 57353 149.65 GB 2.79 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/epel 502 226370 144.13 GB 2.69 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 162 93627 142.70 GB 2.66 %

/pub/cran 17691 329716 132.06 GB 2.46 %

/pub/bioconductor 6799 45306 131.99 GB 2.46 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/ubuntu/archiv... 1645 70548 131.14 GB 2.45 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 18 93340 127.35 GB 2.38 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 165 87538 127.13 GB 2.37 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/centos 522 60767 106.90 GB 1.99 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 12 93901 100.74 GB 1.88 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/rpmfusion/free 1348 114710 100.21 GB 1.87 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linux/... 786 74861 98.56 GB 1.84 %

/pub/cran/bin 290 201864 97.11 GB 1.81 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/open... 346 143641 96.31 GB 1.80 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/open... 345 143641 96.31 GB 1.80 %

/pub/ibiblio/opencsw 66 58949 96.24 GB 1.80 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/rpmfusion/fre... 1087 106460 94.44 GB 1.76 %

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/open... 178 90746 91.13 GB 1.70 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu.../source/iso/Fedora-20-source-DVD.iso 13/Dec/2013 9.12 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu.../source/iso/Fedora-18-source-DVD.iso 11/Jan/2013 8.79 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu.../source/iso/Fedora-19-source-DVD.iso 28/Jun/2013 7.49 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/centos/7.1....ntOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/pub/ibiblio/mathlab/iso/R2013a_Windows.iso 13/Mar/2013 6.11 GB

/pub/ibiblio/mathlab/iso/R2013a_UNIX.iso 13/Mar/2013 5.52 GB

/pub/ibiblio/mathlab/iso/R2012b_Windows.iso 13/Mar/2013 5.46 GB

/pub/ibiblio/matlab/R2012a_UNIX.iso 13/Apr/2012 4.96 GB

/pub/ibiblio/mathlab/iso/R2012b_UNIX.iso 13/Mar/2013 4.86 GB

/pub/ibiblio/matlab/R2012a_Windows.iso 13/Apr/2012 4.47 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op...2.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-x86_64.iso 06/Mar/2013 4.37 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu...dora/i386/iso/Fedora-18-i386-DVD.iso 09/Jan/2013 4.37 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu...dora/i386/iso/Fedora-20-i386-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.36 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op...3.2/iso/openSUSE-13.2-DVD-x86_64.iso 30/Oct/2014 4.36 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/centos/5.11.../CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op...2.2/iso/openSUSE-12.2-DVD-x86_64.iso 29/Aug/2012 4.35 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op...2.1/iso/openSUSE-12.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 10/Nov/2011 4.31 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op.../13.2/iso/openSUSE-13.2-DVD-i586.iso 30/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op...1.4/iso/openSUSE-11.4-DVD-x86_64.iso 02/Mar/2011 4.30 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-20-x86_64-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.29 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-18-x86_64-DVD.iso 09/Jan/2013 4.26 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op...3.1/iso/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 06/Nov/2013 4.26 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op.../11.4/iso/openSUSE-11.4-DVD-i586.iso 02/Mar/2011 4.23 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op.../12.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-i586.iso 06/Mar/2013 4.22 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu...dora/i386/iso/Fedora-19-i386-DVD.iso 27/Jun/2013 4.21 GB

/pub/sh/Recovery_DVD-MX-ONE_6.0.sp2.hf0.rc21.iso 26/Aug/2015 4.19 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op.../12.2/iso/openSUSE-12.2-DVD-i586.iso 29/Aug/2012 4.14 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-19-x86_64-DVD.iso 27/Jun/2013 4.14 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op.../13.1/iso/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-i586.iso 06/Nov/2013 4.14 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op.../12.1/iso/openSUSE-12.1-DVD-i586.iso 10/Nov/2011 4.13 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/centos/7.1....6_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 4.01 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/centos/5.11...86/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/centos/6.7/...86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.63 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.53 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op...13.2-DVD-ppc64le-Build0023-Media.iso 25/Nov/2014 2.70 GB

/pub/ibiblio/CTAN/systems/texlive/Images/texlive2015-20150523.iso 23/May/2015 2.66 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/opensuse/op...E-13.2-DVD-ppc64-Build0023-Media.iso 25/Nov/2014 2.62 GB

/pub/ibiblio/CTAN/systems/mac/mactex/mactex-20150613.pkg 14/Jun/2015 2.49 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu...o/Fedora-Server-DVD-i386-21_Beta.iso 29/Oct/2014 2.01 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/centos/6.7/...86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 2.01 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu...86/iso/Fedora-Server-DVD-i386-21.iso 03/Dec/2014 2.01 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu.../Fedora-Server-DVD-i386-21_Alpha.iso 16/Sep/2014 1.97 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu.../iso/Fedora-Server-DVD-x86_64-21.iso 04/Dec/2014 1.91 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu...Fedora-Server-DVD-x86_64-21_Beta.iso 30/Oct/2014 1.91 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu...edora-Server-DVD-x86_64-21_Alpha.iso 16/Sep/2014 1.87 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/centos/6.7/...x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.85 GB

/pub/ibiblio/CTAN/systems/win32/protext/ProTeXt-3.1.5-033015.exe 30/Apr/2015 1.84 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.83 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/archlinux/p...rror-data-2:4.2.023-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 20/Jan/2015 1.74 GB

/pub/Linux/Distributions/fedora/linu...-2014-4.20140525_r34255.fc22.src.rpm 06/Jan/2015 1.66 GB
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